Pricing with Supplier Order Codes
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Item Number

700
710
600
601
800
400

501
410
101
201
200
202
302
303
100
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Item Description

This is an inactive Item
Another item inactive
Banquet Food for catering
Banquet Large

New product todayt

Pies - Large Plate

Carton for Pies 50

Pies Longer than normal
Platter of assorted goods
Extreme Food Platter

Platter of 100+ Cakes

Platter - Selection of sweet Cakes

Rolls - Carton
Rolls Long Asstd
Tin for Pies

Wrapping Paper Roll 10m

Supplier Code

Banql100

PiesLge
PiesCtnlLge
PieLong
Platter100
PlatExt
PlatterlLge
PlatSweet
Roll1
RollsLong
Tin001
WrapRoll
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Last
Purch
Exc Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$590.91
$600.00
$0.00
$22.73
$10.91
$5.45
$9.09
$95.45
$45.45
$136.36
$31.82
$31.82
$0.73
$13.64

Stand
Cost
Exc Tax

$4.55
$10.00
$590.91
$600.00
$0.00
$22.73
$10.91
$13.05
$9.09
$96.05
$45.45
$136.36
$31.82
$31.82
$0.73
$13.64

Last

RYODATA

Retail
Unit Pricels

Base
Selling

Price GST Inc. Price

$5.00
$0.00
$590.91
$600.00
$0.00
$22.73
$10.91
$9.43
$9.09
$95.46
$45.45
$136.36
$31.82
$31.82
$0.73
$13.64

$6.00
$20.00
$990.00
$1,250.05
$20.00
$35.00

$19.95
$19.25
$20.00
$201.50
$200.00
$215.00
$60.00
$65.00
$5.00
$25.50
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