Pricing with Supplier Order Codes RYODATA							
All Suppliers Signature of the Suppliers Item Number	Item Description	Supplier Code	Last Purch Exc Tax	Stand Cost Exc Tax		Retail rice Is	
Y 700	This is an inactive Item		\$0.00	\$4.55	\$5.00	N	\$6.00
N 710	Another item inactive		\$0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	N	\$20.00
N 600	Banquet Food for catering	Banq100	\$590.91	\$590.91	\$590.91	N	\$990.00
N 601	Banquet Large		\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	N	\$1,250.05
N 800	New product todayt		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	N	\$20.00
N 400	Pies - Large Plate	PiesLge	\$22.73	\$22.73	\$22.73	N	\$35.00
N 501	Carton for Pies 50	PiesCtnLge	\$10.91	\$10.91	\$10.91	N	\$19.95
N 410	Pies Longer than normal	PieLong	\$5.45	\$13.05	\$9.43	N	\$19.25
N 101	Platter of assorted goods	Platter100	\$9.09	\$9.09	\$9.09	N	\$20.00
N 201	Extreme Food Platter	PlatExt	\$95.45	\$96.05	\$95.46	N	\$201.50
N 200	Platter of 100+ Cakes	PlatterLge	\$45.45	\$45.45	\$45.45	N	\$200.00
N 202	Platter - Selection of sweet Cakes	PlatSweet	\$136.36	\$136.36	\$136.36	N	\$215.00
N 302	Rolls - Carton	Roll1	\$31.82	\$31.82	\$31.82	N	\$60.00
N 303	Rolls Long Asstd	RollsLong	\$31.82	\$31.82	\$31.82	Υ	\$65.00
N 100	Tin for Pies	Tin001	\$0.73	\$0.73	\$0.73	N	\$5.00
N 500	Wrapping Paper Roll 10m	WrapRoll	\$13.64	\$13.64	\$13.64	N	\$25.50